
Sr. No. Roll NO. Name of the Candidates Father's Name Class Category Merit Mobile 

1 401 Prabhnoor Kaur Bhupinder Singh B.A. 1st Sem DEF 99.6 9877039430

2 403 Sheetal Verma harish chand B.A. 1st Sem GEN 98.778 7807861451

3 404 Manavdeep Kaur Satpal Singh B.A. 1st Sem BAS 98.736 7888670311

4 405 Diya Arora Ajay Arora B.A. 1st Sem GEN 98.2 6283488357

5 407 MUSKAN SUKHDARSHAN BAN B.A. 1st Sem BC 98 8837885273

6 409 Komal  Rani Binder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 97.6 9814967838

7 475 Shiv Nandni Shiv parshad B.A. 1st Sem Defence (DEF)[Approved],Backward Class (BC)[Approved]97.40 8091798304

8 414 Parneet Kaur Bhagwant Singh B.A. 1st Sem GEN 96.2 7681995242

9 416 HARSIMRAN KAUR JATINDERPAL SINGH B.A. 1st Sem GEN 96.2 9915850910

10 418 Palak Dalel singh B.A. 1st Sem RAS 96 8307641931

11 420 MEHAK SHARMA CHAMAN LAL B.A. 1st Sem GEN 95.8 9816614893

12 431 Preeti JORA SINGH B.A. 1st Sem GEN 95.4 7355876703

13 426 Reman Dalel Singh B.A. 1st Sem RAS 95.4 8307641931

14 439 Mahak Balwinder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC, RAS 95.2 9729047733

15 436 SANIA SATISH KUMAR B.A. 1st Sem BC, RAS 95.2 9478734284

16 437 Raveena RAFIQ B.A. 1st Sem GEN 95.2 6283217657

17 445 Satinder Kaur Charanjit B.A. 1st Sem BC 94.6 9592943033
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17 445 Satinder Kaur Charanjit B.A. 1st Sem BC 94.6 9592943033

18 466 Anshita Parveen Kumar B.A. 1st Sem BC 94.4 9518205501

19 467 Ishika Saini Ramesh Kumar B.A. 1st Sem BC 94.2 7056002515

20 447 Chetna Chauhan Manoj Kumar B.A. 1st Sem SC 94.2 9418172991

21 483 Hezal Mann Yadwinder Singh Mann B.A. 1st Sem GEN 94 8558870009

22 448 Sandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 94 9041456180

23 484 Kaushika Sanjeev Attri B.A. 1st Sem GEN 93.8 7018213714

24 486 Mehak Rana Vijay Singh Rana B.A. 1st Sem GEN 93.2 7876687389

25 519 Devi Kashi Singh Jamwal Param Dev B.A. 1st Sem GEN 92.8 9816804300

26 470 YOGITA BALKAR BAN B.A. 1st Sem BC 92.8 7009406821

27 454 LAKSHITA RAMESH KUMAR B.A. 1st Sem SC 92.4 8219322076

28 521 Reeva Sanjeev Kumar B.A. 1st Sem GEN 92.4 8528751081

29 522 PRIYA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR B.A. 1st Sem GEN 92.4 8219325132

30 455 RAMANDEEP KAUR SURJEET SINGH B.A. 1st Sem SC, BAS 92.2 9417283257

31 502 TAMANNA SATISH KUMAR B.A. 1st Sem BC 91.8 7973648033

32 458 Amanpreet Kaur Balvir Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 91.4 9855903281

33 459 AKSHITA DES RAJ B.A. 1st Sem ST 91 8580625651

34 505 KASHISH RAJESH KUMAR B.A. 1st Sem BAS, OGC 90.6 7973671564

35 473 Ayushi Singh Daroga Singh B.A. 1st Sem DEF (D4) 89.4 8542908492

36 489 Sukhandeep Kaur Sukhwinder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC, DEF 89.4 6283851859

37 506 Shilpa Kuldeep Singh B.A. 1st Sem DEF (D5) 89.2 6230648625

38 493 Tejender Kaur Kuldeep Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 88.4 8219959969

39 494 SUMANDEEP KAUR JARNAIL SINGH B.A. 1st Sem SC 88.274 8872670188

40 539 MANDEEP KAUR BALDEV SINGH B.A. 1st Sem SC, BAS 84 9781798944

41 500 ANJALI DEVI RAKESH KUMAR B.A. 1st Sem ST 80.04 7876719760

42 477 Sohani Sagar Singh B.A. 1st Sem Defence (DEF)[Approved]65.20 7740053472

43 511 AMANDEEP KAUR SIDHUGURPAL SINGH B.A. 1st Sem PWD 50.66 781430912443 511 AMANDEEP KAUR SIDHUGURPAL SINGH B.A. 1st Sem PWD 50.66 7814309124
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Sr. No. Roll NO. Name of the Candidates Father's Name Class Category Merit Mobile 

1 409 Komal  Rani Binder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 97.6 9814967838

1 439 Mahak Balwinder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC, RAS 95.2 9729047733

2 447 Chetna Chauhan Manoj Kumar B.A. 1st Sem SC 94.2 9418172991

3 448 Sandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 94 9041456180

4 454 LAKSHITA RAMESH KUMAR B.A. 1st Sem SC 92.4 8219322076

5 455 RAMANDEEP KAUR SURJEET SINGH B.A. 1st Sem SC, BAS 92.2 9417283257

6 458 Amanpreet Kaur Balvir Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 91.4 9855903281

7 489 Sukhandeep Kaur Sukhwinder Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC, DEF 89.4 6283851859

8 493 Tejender Kaur Kuldeep Singh B.A. 1st Sem SC 88.4 8219959969

9 494 SUMANDEEP KAUR JARNAIL SINGH B.A. 1st Sem SC 88.274 8872670188

10 539 MANDEEP KAUR BALDEV SINGH B.A. 1st Sem SC, BAS 84 9781798944

Sr. No. Roll NO.
Name of the Candidates

Father's Name Class Cat. Merit Mobile 

1 1 Lavenya Raju B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 113.8 8708474588
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1 1 Lavenya Raju B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 113.8 8708474588

2 2 Kavita RAJU RAM B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 113.8 7009930227

Sr. No. Roll NO.
Name of the Candidates

Father's Name Class Cat. Merit Mobile 

3 6 Simran Sidhu Ravinder Singh B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 112.6 9041675102

4 8 PRACHI VERMA PARVESH KUMAR B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 112.6 6284362977

5 26 NIHARIKA YOGESH KUMAR B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 112.4 9466469076

6 31 MANIYA PAHUJA SANJEEV PAHUJA B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 111.6 9758981111

7 33 MISHU MITTAL MANDEEP KUAMR B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 111.6 7009243707

8 34

HARPRIYA 

SINDHWANI DEEPAK SINDHWANI B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 111.4 7973257921

9 23 Ridhima Sharma Ramesh kumar B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 111.4 7589487270

10 45 ANKITA RAMPAL B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 111.2 9115920808

11 48

KASHAK SINGLA
RAJWINDER KUMAR B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 110.8 7901799174

12 41 Priyanka Inder Pal B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 110.8 9653525111

13 53 Khushi Yash pal B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 110.6 8350965094

14 54 Sania Sandeep Kumar B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 110.6 8872192468

15 60 LIYA SANJEEV KUMAR B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 110.6 9855424892

16 59

MONIKA SACHDEVA TILAK RAJ 

SACHDEVA B.COM 1ST SEM. 110.6 9563500054

17 61 Diksha Singla Ram Kumar Singla B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 110.4 6283010334

18 20 AKSHITA RANI KARAM CHAND B.COM 1ST SEM.BC 110 9306203394

19 65 Jiya Manocha Sanjeev Kumar B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 109.6 6239781717

20 10 Sumanpreet Kaur Gurtej Singh B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 109 8847260012

21 11 DIYA CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 109 7876366990
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21 11 B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 109 7876366990

22 42 Avneet Kaur Harjit Singh B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 108 8708181515

23 13 PRIYA SHAM LAL B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 108 7696073208

24 16 Jigmat Wangmo Nawang Dorjey B.COM 1ST SEM.ST 107.2 7006026480



25 17

KASHISH KONDAL
MANJIT SINGH B.COM 1ST SEM.ST 107 9816740888

26 66 Lovepreet Kaur Malkinder Singh B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 106.4 9876339037

27 40

Priyanka Chaudhary
Devi Ram B.COM 1ST SEM.ST 104.2 8091043685

28 49 Harpreet Kaur Gurmeet Chand B.COM 1ST SEM.ST 103.8 8091317682

29 43

HARSIMRAN KAUR 

TIWANA DAVINDER SINGH B.COM 1ST SEM.PWD 103 9463512580

30 58 SIMRAN KAUR PARGAT SINGH B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 102.4 8847397504

31 44

PRATIBHA KANWAR
SURENDER SINGH B.COM 1ST SEM.PWD 87.4 9015028342

32 22 MEHAK SANJAY BAKSHI B.COM 1ST SEM.GEN 74.8 8199866284

Sr. No. Roll NO.
Name of the Candidates

Father's Name Class Cat. Merit Mobile 

1 10 Sumanpreet Kaur Gurtej Singh B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 109 8847260012

Sr. No. Roll NO.
Name of the Candidates

Father's Name Class Cat. Merit Mobile 

2 11 DIYA CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 109 7876366990

3 13 PRIYA SHAM LAL B.COM 1ST SEM.SC 108 7696073208
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